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Squadra

Mc_Queen_95
AVENGERS

LOST & LOOPY
TelegrafoBOT
ROBOGAL

THE WAR OF ROBOT
Astrobotici

Arte Mondo

| MANBAS

Ninety

IRON Team IC-Serino
Bortolan 2
ROBOTICA123

Don Milani Rescue Three
FANTABOT

SILVER Team IC-Serino
Bortolan 1

Jessie

Argo Team

Team lupi

Sparky

| MACROBOT ICTN1
Gemma Irpinia

| Bro (C3NTROBOT 2)
Tech Explorers

Round1 Round2 Round3 Totale
GIORNO 1 (12 APRILE)
255 | 2338 | 63112 1119,92
245 332 384,16 961,16
144 403,76 248,3 796,06
255 259 198 712
104 205,8 356,72 666,52
220 205,8 188 613,8
85 255 215,6 555,6
98 166,6 259 523,6
104 288,12 77 469,12
60 188 206,34 454,34
40 132 2353 407,3
54 130 200 384
50 185 110 345
189 111,72 25 325,72
45 140 117 302
99 130 55 284
135 90 35 260
74 112 55 241
55 105 78 238
65 105 55 225
55 30 120 205
50 45 77 172
25 50 45 120
5 5 35 45
5 20 5 30




